Tuesday September 8th (Optional Pre-Conference)

8:00 AM 5:00pm Peer Paracounseling ICISF class (day 1)
Wednesday September 9th (Optional Pre-Conference)
8:00 AM 5:00 PM Peer Paracounseling ICISF class (day 2)

Thursday September 10th (Optional Pre-Conference)

8:00 AM 5:00 PM Resilient Leadership ICISF class
5.00 PM 7:00PM Registration & Fellowship Time
Friday September 11th

7:00 AM 8:00 AM Doors Open & Registration
8:00 AM 8:30 AM Worship

8:30 AM 8:45 AM Welcome & Announcements
8:45 AM 9:45 AM I.F.0.C. Leadership & 9-11 Remembrance
9:45 AM 10:00 AM Break

10:00 AM 11:30 AM General Session 1

11:30 AM Break for Lunch

1:30 PM 2:30 PM Break Out Sessions A
2:45PM 3:45PM Break Out Session B

4:00 PM Break for Dinner

6:00 PM 6:30 PM Worship

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Keynote - Chaplain Nick Braschler



Saturday September 12th

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 AM
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9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Doors Open

Worship

Keynote - Steve Sewell

Break

General Session 2

Offering

Break for Lunch

Break Out Session C

Platinum Sponsor & Manna

General Session 3

Break for Dinner

Worship

General Session 4

Commissioning & Impartation



